06/07/25-18:27:15
Bricon Speedy - D1944

Name: Nicolae Valentin

Loft Numb.:

Address:

Post code:

Timers

1 RAO1

C5BB0483
C5622169
C5A9FBFC
C5614686
C5119633
C57E938C
C56FD73C
C5857E5F
C5C8E7D3
CSB77EDO
C562D3D0
CSAC2ZEBS
C53FD053
C5B8D696
CSEOB375
C57D499A
C5179BCS
C5445CC3
C5997C76
C5BBF929
CS5BF52DF

Imbarcare

Cresc.

0000734719
Str Principala

)

s e e R T o " ——— -, v -

City: Homesti

Imbarcare

591443F
591442
463049F
591543
463043F
114176
463041
463035F
463037F
591430
95193
591405F
463027
591403F
591413
463028F
5914489F
591404
463025F
1255681F
591419

Club

Citeste

06/07

16:39:36
17:04:22
17:14:01
171221 £37
17522229
17229527
17:35:07
17:40:08
17242527
17:47:50
17:58:04
19:37:54
20:00:02
20552:35
07:21:23
07:34:14
08:02:10
08:20:28
08:39:20
09:05:35
11:50:09

Club

AIS]OF ~ |
VOI cr ~
JSHCTA ~F

1 02/07/25 10:26:48 10:26:48 06/07/25 18:27:16 18:27:15 + 0.01



02/07/25-10:35:50 ESA : 06B12408F2 Cod: ¢ 6A793B
Bricon Speedy - D1944 V 012 Lista imbarc.

Ldft Numb.: 0000734719 Name: Nicolae Valentin
Address: Str Principala

Post code: 180 City: Homesti

Timers Imbarcare

1 CS57E938C  RO-23- 114176§§§\§¥ﬁ,‘7 A{ (@aBih7 10:27:42 1
2 (5445CC3 RO-24- 59140441005 L9327 8 10:28:14 2
3 C5B77EDO  RO-24- 5914308 G 99128787 10:29:15 3
4 C57D499A RO-24- 463028 10:29:49 4
5 C5C8ETD3  RO-24-  463037F 47 10:30:49 - 5
6 C516ECAF RO-24- 591408 10:31:15 6
7 C5614686 RO-24- 591543 10:31:19 7
8 CSE222FF RO-24- 591414 10:31:28 8
9 CSFFDAF3 RO-23- 730935 10:31:40 9
16 C56FD73C RO-24- 463041 10:31:50 10
11 C590FBEC RO-24- 591431 10:31:57 11
12 C562D3D0 RO-24- 95193 10:32:10 12
13 C5622169 RO-24- 591442 10:32:25 13
14 C53FDO53 RO-24- 463027 10:32:39 14
15 C5E0B375 RO-24- 591413 10:32:50 15
16 CS5A9FBFC  RO-24-  463049F 10:33:26 16
17 C5997C76 RO-24-  463025F 10:33:34 17
18 C5/91035 RO-24-  591432F 10:33:46 18
19 C51798C5 RO-24-  591449F 10:33:55 19

20 CSB8D696 RO-24- 591403F
21 €5119633 RO-24- 463043F
22 C5BB0483 RO-24- 591443F
23 CS5BBF929 RO-23- 1255681F
24 C5857ESF RO-24- 463035F
25 CSHACZEBS RO-24- 591405F
26 CS5BFS52DF RO-24- 591419

10:34:06 20
10:34:16 21
10:34:24. 22
10:34:33 23
10:34:45 24
10:34:54 25
10:35:05 26

Club Club
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